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Event Coordinator Email 

Quiz 
Dr. Kunal Naik kunal.naik@utu.ac.in 

Dr. Rajamouli Boddula rajamouli.boddula@utu.ac.in 

Elocution 

Kinjal Nareshkumar Mistry kinjal.nmistry@utu.ac.in 

Keyur Patel keyur.patel@utu.ac.in 

Ms. Uravi Panchal urvi.panchal@utu.ac.in 

Debate 

Pratik Nayak pratik.nayak@utu.ac.in 

Ms. MubashshirahbanuShekh mubashshirahbanu.shekh@utu.ac.in 

Dr AmrutlalPrajapat amrutlal.prajapat@utu.ac.in 

Admaking 

Ms. Puja Sharma puja.sharma@utu.ac.in 

Dr Sonia Pandey sonia.pandey@utu.ac.in 

Dr Rasik Shah rasik.shah@utu.ac.in 

Poem Recitation Snaa Mohammed Farooq Mistry snaa.mistry@utu.ac.in 
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Mary Florence mary.alamothu@utu.ac.in 

Film Review 
Preeti Upadhyay preeti.upadhyay@gmail.com 

Desai DipenHarishbhai dipen.hdesai@utu.ac.in 

Extempore 

Amish Patel amish.patel@utu.ac.in 

Ankur Rana ankur.rana@utu.ac.in 

Namrata Misra namrata.misra@utu.ac.in 

 




